
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Rick Minier 215.42 89 7717 GARCIA 3,000.00$   GAME 1
Scott Greiner 221.33 McDuff 187

Katie Garcia 206.33 Johnson 206

2 Mark Williams 236.50 74 8130 JONES 2,250.00$   GAME 2
Derek Williams 223.75 Johnson 232

Heather Jones 217.25 Williams 257

3 Phil Kepner 212.50 72 7607 WILLIAMS 1,800.00$   GAME 3
Lee Lorts 219.25 Williams 207

Tina Williams 202.17 Jones 215

4 Mike McHugh 207.50 68 7679 JOHNSON 1,500.00$   GAME 4
Paul Fleming 217.50 Jones 191

Stefanie Johnson 214.92 Garcia 204

5 Darrell Wood 209.25 71 7206 MCDUFF 1,200.00$    

John Austin, Jr 197.42
Madeleine McDuff 193.83

6 Luis Gregorich 202.50 68 7059 ELLISON 750.00$       

Rick Irvine 202.50
Traci Ellison 183.25

7 Doug Barron 192.33 68 6778 MEEKS 690.00$      
Terry Quinley 180.67
Claudia Meeks 191.83

8 Jim Stephens 215.33 66 7619 STEPHENS
Rick Cheshier 216.50
Michelle Stephens 206.42

9 Keith Hensley 197.67 65 7353 COBO
Thomas Gwin 213.25
Fania Cobo 201.83

10 Brent Duroy 203.00 65 7336 MANN
Rick Mann 209.58
Cindy Mann 198.75

11 Danny Adkins 194.08 60 7304 CHARLES
Robert Lawrence 210.33
Sandi Charles 204.25
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12 Pete Thomas 210.75 59 7532 FRANKLIN
Greg Derrick 210.33
Genie Franklin 206.58

13 Willie Wells 188.25 59 7262 TAYLOR
Stoney Burke 230.00
Tina Taylor 186.92

14 Mark Cozart 199.92 58 7040 JESSIE
Bill Uthoff 199.00
Diana Jessie 188.58

15 John Woessner 177.50 57 7352 WOESSNER
Keith Lesko 219.83
Jodi Woessner 215.33

16 Mike Warren 207.33 54 7474 HALL
Rick Benard 211.25
Grace Hall 204.25

17 Pete Seibel 197.08 52 7140 NOORDHOEK
Scott Dodson 199.50
Mariana Noordhoek 198.42

18 Bill Nichols 211.83 49 7541 SCHWARTZ
Cordell Wilder 217.42
Stephanie Schwartz 199.17

19 Hank Jordan 204.08 46 7344 WEIGLE
Darry Weigle 206.67
Susan Weigle 201.25

20 Joe Lecroy 199.33 46 7230 PADILLA
Mark Busscher 196.25
Brenda Padilla 207.00

21 Ron Boroff 197.33 38 6786 JENSEN
Tom E. Crawford 184.17
Catie Jensen 184.00

22 Doug Hayes 206.42 36 6857 CARTER
Jim Carter 187.17
Debby Carter 177.83



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 total AVG
1 Brent Duroy 190 170 223 184 174 183 216 180 238 246 234 198 2436 203.00
1 Rick Mann 206 172 239 205 179 216 214 206 277 206 202 193 2515 209.58
1 Cindy Mann 230 185 246 195 209 168 219 190 172 194 175 202 2385 198.75
2 Doug Hayes 223 198 256 216 208 213 258 173 226 188 158 160 2477 206.42
2 Jim Carter 166 164 236 186 203 212 203 154 236 163 144 179 2246 187.17
2 Debby Carter 210 174 176 177 140 173 203 194 212 177 161 137 2134 177.83
3 Phil Kepner 205 203 215 224 222 244 176 212 200 225 231 193 2550 212.50
3 Lee Lorts 192 247 279 196 234 176 253 209 201 170 215 259 2631 219.25
3 Tina Williams 208 228 222 240 135 207 174 193 247 179 190 203 2426 202.17
4 Pete Thomas 180 175 205 194 213 247 226 194 208 215 227 245 2529 210.75
4 Greg Derrick 239 247 169 216 202 168 255 227 212 207 200 182 2524 210.33
4 Genie Franklin 187 199 206 236 236 173 178 195 179 223 245 222 2479 206.58
5 Darrell Wood 195 199 183 180 222 232 266 257 179 203 202 193 2511 209.25
5 John Austin, Jr 145 161 235 201 202 217 202 223 240 184 184 175 2369 197.42
5 Madeleine McDuff 124 225 195 181 236 195 199 221 189 199 212 150 2326 193.83
6 Keith Hensley 221 192 165 213 212 202 196 199 212 156 225 179 2372 197.67
6 Thomas Gwin 234 205 236 203 203 216 164 231 227 255 212 173 2559 213.25
6 Fania Cobo 198 212 202 206 190 197 157 170 222 246 221 201 2422 201.83
7 Hank Jordan 179 187 236 194 257 183 243 199 213 206 215 137 2449 204.08
7 Darry Weigle 211 243 201 214 201 183 171 211 245 176 224 200 2480 206.67
7 Susan Weigle 222 191 210 197 223 149 158 254 210 227 205 169 2415 201.25
8 Willie Wells 183 204 211 203 149 185 148 258 180 191 183 164 2259 188.25
8 Stoney Burke 205 227 244 258 247 182 247 222 232 218 264 214 2760 230.00
8 Tina Taylor 165 189 188 206 189 170 202 211 207 158 208 150 2243 186.92
9 Rick Minier 247 224 200 245 236 201 230 186 267 186 174 189 2585 215.42
9 Scott Greiner 247 218 190 182 235 239 205 213 248 253 218 208 2656 221.33
9 Katie Garcia 222 233 161 243 225 222 227 177 193 209 192 172 2476 206.33

10 John Woessner 191 161 190 188 195 168 208 194 167 137 145 186 2130 177.50
10 Keith Lesko 231 238 193 232 208 169 224 262 234 226 223 198 2638 219.83
10 Jodi Woessner 190 279 238 225 225 196 201 214 239 161 181 235 2584 215.33
11 Luis Gregorich 208 223 158 238 186 222 204 148 237 214 208 184 2430 202.50
11 Rick Irvine 207 196 171 213 219 176 222 205 161 203 224 233 2430 202.50
11 Traci Ellison 178 180 181 172 175 189 170 162 195 217 181 199 2199 183.25
12 Danny Adkins 199 174 169 195 237 213 159 176 213 200 204 190 2329 194.08
12 Robert Lawrence 197 246 207 200 229 189 259 227 215 176 189 190 2524 210.33
12 Sandi Charles 214 185 187 213 188 178 172 249 257 183 254 171 2451 204.25
13 Pete Seibel 192 224 200 194 200 180 200 191 208 186 186 204 2365 197.08
13 Scott Dodson 191 219 215 170 233 167 179 208 214 224 216 158 2394 199.50
13 Mariana Noordhoek 186 259 222 144 173 156 222 243 225 161 244 146 2381 198.42
14 Mike McHugh 180 233 247 204 259 246 205 212 179 184 188 153 2490 207.50
14 Paul Fleming 214 220 246 201 193 182 234 256 213 178 207 266 2610 217.50
14 Stefanie Johnson 218 232 194 200 244 185 235 259 203 211 162 236 2579 214.92
15 Joe Lecroy 194 212 207 186 228 188 190 155 181 235 222 194 2392 199.33
15 Mark Busscher 194 185 265 191 160 227 203 160 208 228 155 179 2355 196.25
15 Brenda Padilla 224 210 229 221 193 232 213 182 214 182 160 224 2484 207.00
16 Ron Boroff 212 255 221 182 183 192 161 155 203 193 231 180 2368 197.33
16 Tom E. Crawford 233 167 222 170 164 147 172 174 221 203 191 146 2210 184.17
16 Catie Jensen 177 213 171 175 175 207 201 177 225 149 182 156 2208 184.00
17 Mike Warren 256 203 213 176 189 212 145 183 234 204 277 196 2488 207.33
17 Rick Benard 244 195 216 228 194 214 215 188 203 225 232 181 2535 211.25
17 Grace Hall 172 214 191 214 222 224 150 279 194 187 204 200 2451 204.25
18 Mark Williams 224 299 238 226 201 258 254 288 235 235 159 221 2838 236.50
18 Derek Williams 212 268 188 211 216 202 232 246 205 224 213 268 2685 223.75
18 Heather Jones 277 258 174 198 216 238 257 214 204 180 174 217 2607 217.25
19 Jim Stephens 148 245 165 226 220 264 214 227 193 245 214 223 2584 215.33
19 Rick Cheshier 183 242 215 217 246 189 206 241 175 225 247 212 2598 216.50
19 Michelle Stephens 277 220 236 210 235 175 197 212 192 167 184 172 2477 206.42
20 Bill Nichols 204 226 237 200 236 224 233 169 154 244 168 247 2542 211.83
20 Cordell Wilder 224 209 235 265 223 221 210 232 183 193 213 201 2609 217.42
20 Stephanie Schwartz 245 176 179 211 199 160 180 200 230 193 203 214 2390 199.17
21 Doug Barron 204 214 176 191 192 213 174 198 172 180 223 171 2308 192.33
21 Terry Quinley 158 181 152 228 177 182 161 163 201 150 204 211 2168 180.67
21 Claudia Meeks 246 176 173 181 190 185 193 186 191 171 242 168 2302 191.83
22 Mark Cozart 235 218 202 162 203 205 256 180 187 212 183 156 2399 199.92
22 Bill Uthoff 186 171 190 164 235 158 205 198 247 244 189 201 2388 199.00
22 Diana Jessie 183 190 201 181 181 222 192 180 178 182 202 171 2263 188.58
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